TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

70166

92242

53178

92853

Namn

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Muga Rosado

Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé

Condé Rosé

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-12

Argéng
2022
2022
2022

2022

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Bodegas Muga

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Chiara Condello

Land

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Italien

Typ
Rosé
Rosé
Rosé

Rosé

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

175 kr

125 kr

239 kr

139 kr



